FACILITY RENTAL FEE STRUCTURE

PERSONNEL

Liaison (required for all events) $35/hour- 4 Hour Minimum
Facilities/Maintenance (required for all events) $25/hour - 4 Hour Minimum
Sound, A/V, Lighting Techs $35/hour- 4 Hour Minimum
Pastor for ceremony $250

CLASSROOMS and AREAS- All rooms priced per hour

101 Cafe $75
101 Nursery $50
102 Preschool Room $50
103 Gracetown $50
104 2s Class $50
200 4th-6th Grade $50
201 2nd Grade $50
202 2nd-3rd Grade $50
203 Kid’s Classroom $50
204 Ambassadors $50
205 High School $50
207 Classroom $50
208 Family Room $50
209 Green Room/3rd Grade $50
Office Conference/Prayer Room $50
Auditorium $200
Courtyard $150
Kitchen $75

AUDITORIUM / COURTYARD / KITCHEN (ALL 3 - NON-WEDDING) $1000 Flat rate for the use of these
rooms from 9am-9pm (for both the setup and the event itself).

WEDDINGS
e $2500 for full facility use the day of (not including individual staffing needs; see above personnel for
prices)
e + $300 for use of the facility the evening before starting at 5:30pm for a rehearsal and to decorate/set up
and leave overnight

ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Overhead Courtyard Heaters $20/hour
Portable Heaters $30/ each
Tablecloths (black only) $5/each cleaning fee

Tableware/Dishes Cleaning Fee $20/hour
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